
Pachet Tonere Birou

I.D.: 89864359

Data
publicarii 22.11.23

Coduri CPV 30125120-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.983,19 RON - 1.983,19 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare UNITATE CILINDRU DL-410 PANTUM P3010 BUC 2
344.54 689.08 CARTUS PANTUM NT-411X-B BUC 2 336.135 672.27 SKY CE505X/CF280X
PATENT FREE BUC 2 168.065 336.13 WPS BROTHER TN2421-B BUC 2 142.855 285.71 Total:
1983.19
